108
GRANITE
CAST IRON
SURFACE
PLATE
PARALLEL
BLOCK
V BLOCK

(mm)
Blade Width
(mm)
Blade
Thickness
(mm)
Beam Length
(mm)
Beam Width
(mm)
Beam
Thickness
(mm)
Straightness
（±mm） Weight
TS-100 100 100 20 2.5 70 18 10 0.03 150g
TS-150 150 150 24 3 100 20 12 0.035 300g
TS-200 200 200 29 3.5 140 24 14 0.04 500g
TS-250 250 250 29 3.5 175 26 16 0.045 800g
TS-300 300 300 35 4 200 30 18 0.05 1.2kg
TS-400 400 400 40 5 260 34 20 0.06 2kg
TS-500 500 500 46 5 330 36 22 0.07 2.9kg
TS-600 600 600 50 5 360 38 24 0.08 3.7kg
TS-1000 1000 1000 65 8 640 45 30 0.12 11kg
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
(mm)
Straightness
（±mm） Weight